

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3322/2015

BANI AMRIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Kavitha K.T., Adv.
Mr. M. T. George, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Umang Tripathi, Adv.
Mr Harish Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service report from the Process Forwarding International in respect of respondent no.2(iii). Reminder be issued.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to furnish fresh particulars to effect service on respondent no.3(i) within two weeks time as last opportunity. Notice thereafter be issued. However, ld. Counsel for the petitioner pointed out that he is not having any other fresh address pertaining to respondent no.3(i) and seeks time to file appropriate application for substituted service on respondent no.3(i). Be filed within two weeks time.

List again on 4.12.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar