

ITEM NO.101

Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3322/2015

BANI AMRIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 94245/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 19-01-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mrs. Susy Abrahm, Adv.
Mr. Johns George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sumit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for
the appellant seeking adjournment on the ground of
personal difficulty, the matter is adjourned for two
weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER