

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3322/2015

BANI AMRIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([PART HEARD BY : HON'BLE S. ABDUL NAZEER AND. HON'BLE KRISHNA MURARI, JJ.] [as a first case at 10.30 a.m.][TOP OF THE LIST] IA No. 94245/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 14-09-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V.Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Susy Abrahm, Adv.
Mr. Johns George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Sangwan, Sr. AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Sumit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kulharia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Bhanwar Jadon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on 28th September, 2021 at the top
of the Board.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER